KAPTA BAPA

WINE & ALCOHOL
CARD




AJTKOTIOJ1IbHbIE KOKTEUU
ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Aneponb CI'IpVILl, | Aneponb, UTPUCTOE BUHO 6pPIOT, 0,35n 590 P
anenbcuH, cogoBagq, néa

Aperol Spritz | Aperol, sparkling wine brut, orange,

fizz water, ice

KamMnapu TOHUK | Kamnapwu, ToHUK, nen o3on 550 P
Campari tonic | Campari, tonic, ice

Kamnapu OpaHax | KaMnapw, anenbCUHOBbIN 0,25n 550 P
COK, anenbCuH, nen
Campari Orange | Campari, orange juice, orange, ice

HerpoHu | S>xuH, kamnapu, MapTuHm Pocco, 0,2n 450 P
anenbcuH, nén
Negroni | Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, orange, ice

MoXuTo | Pom, naitm, msiTa, cogoBas, 0,33n 450 P
caxapHbIX cupon, neg
Mojito | White Rum, lime, mint, sugar syrup, fizz water, ice

KocMononuTtaH | Boaka, Tpunn cek, KIToKBEHHbIN 013n 350 P
Mopc, lanM
Cosmopolitan | Vodka, Triple sec, cranberry mors, lime

OanKnpu | Pom, naitm, caxapHbii cupon 02n 390 P
Daiquiri | Captain Morgan White Rum, lime, sugar syrup

JNoHr AineHp Ac Tu | Pom, mxuH, Tekuna, 040n 590 P
BOAKa, TPUM ceK, naM, Ao6pblit Kona, nen

Long Island Ice Tea | White Rum, gin, tequila, vodka, triple sec, lime,
cola, ice

MaprapwuTa | Tekuna, Tpunn cek, nanm o,11n 450 P
Margarita | Tequila, triple sec, lime

B-52 | KodeiHbin nukep, Tpunn cek, CIMBOYHbIN NNKep 0,06n 400 P
B-52 | Coffee liqueur, Triple sec, sauer liqueur

Benbln pyccKUM | Boaka, KodeiHbiin nukep,

Py | Bonka, Ko P olon 350 P
CNUBKMU, Néa

White Russian | Vodka, coffee liqueur, cream, ice

Ky6a finépe | Pom, no6bliit Kona, IMMOH, nén 0,25sn 430 P
Cuba Libre | White Rum, cola, lemon, ice

Onp, O3LWH | Byp6oH, 6uTTep, anenbcuH, 014n 450 P
caxap TPOCTHMKOBbIN, nean

Old Fashioned | Bourbon, bitter, cane sugar,

orange, ice



Bucku Kona | Bucku, no6pbi kona, TMMoH, nea 025n 430 P
Whiskey Cola | Whiskey, cola, lemon, ice

FTMWHTBEMH Ha KpacHOM/6enoM BUHe | 0,22n 350 P
BuHO cyxoe, anenbcuH, A6110K0, TIMMOH, 6aAbsiH,

Kopuua, rBo3guka, Meq

Mulled wine with red/white wine |

Wine, orange, apple, lemon, cinnamon,

star anise, clove, honey

Bucku Cayap | Bucku, caxapHbiit cMpor, IMMOH, 02sn 450 P
nep
Whiskey Sour | Whiskey, sugar syrop, lemon, ice

MapTuHu ®urnepo TOHUK | MapTuHu Duepo, ToHuk, 0,35n 490 P
anenbCcuH, nep,
Martini Fiero tonic, orange, ice

IPKNH TOHUK | [XKMH, TOHUK, NTMMOH, nea 02sn 450 P
Gin Tonic | Gin, tonic, lemon, ice

ABTOPCKUE KOKTEUU
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MopTo Cayap | Byp6oH, Py6u MopTo, 0o2sn 550 P
caxapHbI cupon, TIMMOH
Smokey Sour | Burbon, Ruby Porto, sugar syrop, lemon

Py61HOBDBIV O)XXKWH TOHUK | 025n 490 P
AoMallHAaq HacToMKa Ha OXXMNHe U MaJIuHe, TOHUK,
JINMOH

Ruby Gin Tonic | homemade tincture with gin and
raspberries, tonic, lemon

BEAPPUCTEP KOKTEWUJIU|
BARRISTER COCKTAILS

Oonp dewH OpaHX | mxuH Bappuctep OpaHX, 014n 350 P
6UTTEep, TPOCTHUKOBLIN caxap, Néa '

Old Fashioned Orange | gin Barrister Orange, bitter,

canhe sugar, ice

ToM KONnNUH3 | pxmH BappucTep, caxapHbi o2n 350P
cupon, IMMOH, cofoBas
Tom Collins | gin Barrister, sugar syrup, lemon, ice

KnoBep Knab | pxuH Bappuctep MNuHK, 02sn 350 P
caxapHbIX cupon, IMMOHHbIX dpeLl,
Clover club | gin Barrister Pink , sugar syrup, lemon,



AMNEPUTUBDbI | APERITIFS

Aneponb | Aperol 005n 490 P

KaMnapu Buttep | Campari Bitter 0,0sn 470 P

MapTuHu BbsiHko, Pocco, ®uepo | o05n 350 P

Martini Bianco, Rosso, Fiero

Mpanna Bap6epo BbsiHKa | Grappa Barbero Bianco o,0sn 490 P

OnbMeka Cunbeep | Olmeca Silver o,0sn 520 P
o,7on 7280 P

OnbmMeka Penocano | Olmeca Reposado 0,05n 550 P
o7on 7700 P

Koppanexo Penocano 100% arasa| Corralejo 0,051 1100 P

reposado 100% agave

P °a9 0.70n 15400 P

MECKAIJIb | MEZCAL

FpaHp Meckanb Jla 3ckoHguaa | Grand Mezcal La 0,05n 1500 P

Escondida
o,7o0n 21000 P

OakxapT OpupyKkuHan | OAKHEART Original 0,0sn 390 P

0,70n 5460 P
MaeaHa Kna6 3 roaa | Havana Club 3 YO 0,05n 400 P

o,7o0n 5600 P
Bbexo Oe Kanbpac Kapta Oe Opo 8 neT|Viejo de 0,05n 490 P
Caldas Carta de Oro 8 Y.O 0.70n 6860 =)
Nan3sun Jono CuHrn UcTenT | Single Estate Rum Lazy  0,05n 790 P
Dodo o70n 11060 P

OXNH
GIN

Bappuctep Opan/OpaH>k/MMUHK | Barrister oosn 300P
Dry/Orange/Pink !

BukkeHc| Bickens London Dry Gin
! y 0,057 390 P



Olive
| Lounge

Restaurant&By

ABTOpCKaQ cepnd HarmMTKoB, rae Ka)-K,EI,bII;I SK3EMMIIFP MO CBOEMY BKYCY
bonblle I_Ipl/l6}"ll/l)+<eH K KREMKMM HalMmMTKaM, 4eM K MprBblMHbBIM HaCTOAM.
Bce O6pa3LLbI BbIMOJTHEHbI MCKMOYUTESTbHO Ha O>XXWMHE C HU3KNM
cojepXXaHmeM caxapa.

RUBY o0o0sn  300P
RED 0,05n 300 P
CONFERENCE o0sn  300P

CRAFT

BY OLIVE LOUNGE

2TO He MPOCTO HAlNMMTKKM — 37O Le/1oe MCKYCCTBO.

CNAOKUE ABTOPCKUE HACTOUKHA
SWEET AUTHOR'S TINCTURES

CnuBoOYHaa IMMOHYeNna | Creamy limoncella o05n 250 P

PomalukoBbin nukep| 0,057 250 P
Chamomile liqueur

A6104YHDbIV WTPYAEND | Apple pie 0,05n 250 P

O6n1ennxoBbIN NUKeP | sea bucktorn liqueur o,0sn 250 P

OPrAHUYHECKAH BOAKA
ORGANIC VODKA

OpraHuka ApKTUK BoTep | Organika Arctic Water 0,05n 340 P
*100% 3epHoBOM cnupT Anbda

o,50n 3400 P
BOOKA | VODKA

Llapckasa OpuruHanbHasa| o,05n 190 P
Czar's Original 0,05n 1900 P
TyHapa | TUNDRA o,50n 220 P

o50n 2200 P
Ounctunnat Camoap MweHnYHbIN | 0,05n 390 P
Hooch Samovar (wheat)

o,50n 3900 P
Benyra Ho6n | Beluga Noble 0,05n 390 P

o5s50n 3900 P



JIMKEPDI
LIQUEURS

CnmMBOUHbBIN NUKep | Sauer liqueur 0,0sn 350 P
Tpwunn Cek | Triple Sec o,05sn 400 P
CaMbykKa |Sambuca 0,05sn 350 P
OpamM6yu | Drambuie 0,05sn 400 P
BexepoBKa | Becherovka o0sn 350 P
ArepMaiictep -18C | Jagermeister-18C o0sn 590 P
Kucro Ucurammn" Koco YMecto | "Kishu Ishigami” 0,72n 13300 P

Koso Umeshu

Nukep pecepTHbIN «ABepHa AMapo» | 00sn 450 P
Averna Amaro

HNXOHCIHO
AAE
xyHmam M'mHasé Mopukmn 50| 0,72n 13860 P
Junmai Ginjo Goriki 50
BYPBOH
BOURBON
Onp, Bupp)xuHua | Old Virginia o,0sn 550 P

o70n 7700 P

ANMOHCKNUN BUCKMU
JAPANESE WHISKEY

Ynémycy6m Pep BaitH Kack GuUHULL | 0,05n 990 P
Chiyomusubi Red Wine cask finish 0,70n 13860 [o)



BUCKWU | WHISKEY

LWOTNAHOCKUN BUCKU
SCOTCH WHISKEY

MaknunHToKc 3 ropal MacLintock's 3 YO
BannaHTanHc ManHecT | Ballantine's Finest

Oioapc 8 | Dewar's 8

Yueac Puran 12 neT | Chivas Regal 12 YO

Bnak N1316n 12 net | Black Label 12 YO

Bunbsim JToycoHc | William Lawson's

0,05n
0,70n
0,05n
0,70n
0,05n

0,70n
0,05n

0,70n
0,05n
0,70n
0,05n
0,70n

OoQHOCO/1000BbI BUCKU

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

Tpu CkoTTnw Bpasepc 20 neT|
Three Scottish Brothers Single Grain 20 YO

3e O6¢cepBaTopm 20 neT|
The Observatory Single Grain 20 YO

Jlox NomMmoHp, CnHrn Mont 12 neT|
Loch Lomond Single Malt 12 YO

Kapay 12 neT| cardhu12 YO

Tanuckep Ckam | Talisker Sky

UPNAHOCKUN BUCKU
IRISH WHISKEY

O>xeMecoH | Jameson

Moyrc ogHoconoaoBbIA | The Pogues single malt

TEHHECCU BUCKHU
TENNESSEE WHISKEY

hxek OeHuenc TeHHeccH | Jameson

0,05n
0,70n
0,05n
0,70n
0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n

350 P
4900 P
490 P
6860 P
550 P

7700 P
950 P

13300 P

850 P

11900 P
350 P

4900 P

900 P
12600 P
1200 P
16800 P
1300 P

18200 P
1280 P

17920 P
1100 P
15400 P

650 P

9100 P
650 P
9100 P

650 P



KOHbAK

COGNAC
Pynne VS | Roullet VS 0,0sn 650 P
o,7on 9100 P
XeHHeccH VS| Hennessy VS o,05n 1190 P
0,7n 16660P
Pynne VSOP | Roullet VSOP 0,05n 1190 P
0,70n 16660 P
Kamio VSOP| Camus VSOP 0,05n 1190 P
0,70n 16660 P
Pynne XO | Roullet XO 0,0sn 1750 P
0,70n 24500 P
BPEHOWU
BRANDY
Apapat 5 nert | Ararat 5 YO 00sn 490 P
o7on 6300 P
Axtamap 10 neT | Achtamar 10 YO 0,0sn 650 P
, , o7on 9100 P
Apapat Kode/A6punkoc/BULuHg |
Ararat Coffee/Apricot/Cherry 00sn 490 P
070n 6300 P
Toppec 10 net | Torres 10 0,0sn 490 P
os50on 4900 P
APMAHDbAK
ARMAGNAC
YXaHHo VSOP | Janneau VSOP oosn 850 P
07n 11900 P
KAJTbBAOOC
CALVADOS
0,05n 990 P

Map Marnyap VSOP | Pere Magloire VSOP
o,7on 13860 P



MMBO | BEER

PA3JIMBHOE NMMBO | DRAUGHT BEER

Ctenna ApTya, cBeT/oe | 0,33n 290 P
UHaninckum Mainn Anb | Indian Pale Ale 0,33n 290 P
0,50n 390 P

BYTbIJTOMHOE NMMBO | BOTTLED BEER

XyrapaeH, ceeTnoe HedpunbTposaHoe | 0,44n 290 P
Hoegaarden, light unfiltered beer

Eanl Bud 0,44)1 320 -P
LWnaTeH | Spaten 045n 450 P

KPA®TOBOE NMUBO |
CRAFT BEER

MweHn4yHoe MaHro (MaHro BTpoemM) | 0,44n 320 P
Wheat Mango (Mango threesome)

LiokonagHbin CtayT (Topbkuii B LLIoKe) | 0,44n 320 P
Chocolate Stout (Bitter in Shock)

UMMOPT |
IMPORT

UepHoBap, TEMHoe (Yexuq) | osn 650 P
Cernovar, dark (Czech)

BE3AJIKOIOJIbHOE NMMNBO |
ALCOHOL FREE BEER

Baa, 6e3ankorosibHoe | Bud, non-alcoholic 033n 180 P
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BUHO | WINE

UTPUCTOE BUHO | SPARKLING WINE

CHATEAU TAMAGNE Heritage, brut, rose 750MnN ]750 P

Poccusa | Russia

ApuctoB AHMMa MunnesumaTo 150mMn 440 P
ARISTOV ANIMA MILLESIMATO 750Mn 2200 P

Poccus | Russia

Kaa HyBuaHa Bp1oT | Cava Nuviana brut DO 1somn 580 P
McnaHu4 | Spain 750Mn 2900 P
AcTtn ©DoHTe, cnagkoe | Asti Fonte DOCG 750mMn 3100 P

Utanua | ltalia

Mpocekko doHTe, 6pIoT | 7somn 3900 P
Prosecco Fonte DOC, brut

Utanusa | Italy
MapTuHu Mpocekko D.O.C. | 187mun 1900 P

Martini Prosecco D.O.C

Utanua | ltaly

PO30OBOE BMHO | ROSE WINE

HyBunaHa Pocago, cyxoe | Nuviana Rosado, dry 15o0mMn 520 P
McnaHus | Spain 750mn 2500 P
MutTHay3p Po3e, cyxoe | Pittnauer Rose, dry 7somn 4900 P

ABcTpMmA | Austria

OPAHXEBOE BUHO | ORANGE WINE

ManaBaHu Pkauutennu Keeepwu, cyxoe | 7somn = 3400 P
Palavani Rkatsitelli, dry

Fpy3usa | Georgia
. 750Mn
AnbmMa Bannen OPAHX Tpuo 2950 P
B OpaH)XeBOM, cyxoe | Trio in orange Alma Valley, dry
Poccus | Russia



BEJTIOE BUHO | WHITE WINE

MuHo MpupYKKMo, cyxoe | Pinot Grigio, dry
Utanua | Iltaly

BuHbo Beppae, n/cyxoe |
Vinho Verde, semi-dry
MopTyranusa | Portugal

HyBunaHa LWapaoHe, cyxoe [Nuviana Chardonnay, dry
McnaHusa | Spain

KypukaHo CoBMHbOH BnaH, cyxoe |
Curicano Sauvignon Blanc, dry

Yunwu|chilie

ApecTtu Uctent CenekwH NeelopuTpaMmHep,
cyxoe|

Arestie Estate Selectione Gewurztraminer, dry

YHunwu |Chilie

Tona KaTtapaTtTo, cyxoe|
Tola Cataratto, dry

Ntanugq| italy

Meppebepr Cennap Knaccuk KonnekwH LeHeH
BnaH, cyxoe]|

Perdeberg Cellar Classic Collection Chenin Blanc, dry
KOAP] South Africa

BuHuep ®oH BageH PucnuHr,cyxoe |
Winzer von Baden white Riesling Kraichgau Qba, dry

FepMaHua | Germany

Bbicokun beper Pucnunr Akauus*, cyxoe |
Visokiy Bereg Riesling, dry
Poccua | Russia

Na NMypucuma Ong XaHac CoBMHbOH BnaH,
cyxoe |

La Purisima Old Hands Sauvignon Blanc, dry
NcnaHu4a | Spain

Miockape CaBep 3 MeH Crop 1y, cyxoe|
Muscadet Sevre et Maine sur Lie, dry

dpaHumsa | France

150Mn
750Mn

150Mn

750Mn

150Mn
750Mn

150Mn

750Mn

150Mn

750mMn

750Mn

750mMn

750Mn

750Mn

750Mn

750Mn

440 P
2200 P

440 P
2200 P

440 P
2200 P

440 P
2200 P

440 P

2200 P

2500 P

2900 P

2900 P

2900 P

2900 P

2900 P



KioBe JlopaHc, cyxoe | Cuvee Laurence, dry
®dpaHuma | France

®dopkup MNepe TpaMrnHep ApaMaTUKO,
cyxoe | Forkir GlereTraminer Aromatico, dry
Utanua | Italia

WaTo Oepecena Tokan ®ypMuHT, n/cyxoe |
Chateu Derezla Tokaji Furmint, semi-dry

BeHrpusa | Hungary

BenHryT ®paHK 'ploHep BenbTnnHep , cyxoe|
Weingut Frank, Gruner Veltliner, dry

ABCTpPUS | Austria

Apko Ban CoBnHbOH BnaH,cyxoe|
Arco Bay Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, dry

HoBaa 3enaHaua | New Zealand

BepmeHTMHO TockaHa unb Houwno, cyxoe |
Il Nocio Vermentino Toscano IGT, dry

Utanua | Iltaly

O'ApeH6epr Ctamn hkamn, cyxoe |
D'Arenberg Stump Jump, dry
ABcTpanusa | Australia

ByBp> BeHya NoTbe CeH-XXopXX, nonycnagkoe|
Vouvray Benoit Gautier Saint-Georges,
semy-sweet

®dpaHuma | France

MomecTbe MNonybuukoe LlapaoHe, cyxoe|
Golubitskoe Estate Chardonnay, dry

Poccus | Russia

750Mn

750Mn

750Mn

750Mn

750Mn

750Mn

750Mn

750Mn

750Mn

3900 P

3900 P

3900 P

3900 P

4900 P

3900 P

4200 P

5900 P

3900 P



KPACHOE BMHO | RED WINE

KbaHTHU, cyxoe | Chianti, dry 1s0mMn 440 P
UTanua | ltal

| ttaly 750mn 2200 P
NapopHbe Mepno, cyxoe | 1somn 440 P
Ladorier Merlot, dry 750Mn 2200 P
dpaHuma | France
ManasaHu KuHasmapaynu, n/cnankoe | 1somn 440 P
Palavani Kindzmarauli, semi-sweet 750Mn 2200 P
Fpy3una | Georgia
Bbicokuit Beper Ka6epHe COBUHBOH, cyxoe |  1°0MN 440P
Vysokij Bereg Cabernet Sauvignon, dry 7somn 2200 P
Poccugal Russia
LLlaTo TamaHb Hiog Canepasu, cyxoe | 7somn 2200 P
Chateau Tamagne Nude Saperavi de Tamagne,dry
Poccual Russia
Apectu Uctent CenekwH KapmeHep, cyxoe | 75omn 2500 P
Arestie Estate Selectione Carmenere, dry
ApreHTuHa | Argentina
®>T 6appen KabepHe COBUHbLOH, LLIMpas, 75omn 2700 P
cyxoe|
Fat Barrel Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz, dry
IOAP | South Africa
MoMecTbe MNony6uukoe MuHo Hyap, cyxoe 75somn 3500 P

Golubitskoe Estate, Pino Noir, dry
Poccuda | Russia

3unHdaHaenb KBuHTecsHUMa Mbicxako,cyxoe| 750mn 3500 P
Myskhako, "Quintessence" Zinfandel,dry

Poccu4a | Russia

AcbeHpa Jlones e Apo KpunaHca

Puoxa, 75omMn 3800 P

CyXoe | Hacienda Lopez de Haro Crianza
Rioja DOC, dry

MUcnaHuna | spain



Hekeac 2nb Yanappanb ae Bera CuHpoa 750Mn

Oonp BanHc, cyxoe | Nekeas El Chaparral de Vega
Sindoa Old Vines Garnacha Navarra DO, dry

McnaHua | Spain

UBaurenoTt LTurenbmap Nyp bypreHnaHa, 7somn
cyxoe |

Stiegelmar Blauer Zweigelt Pur Burgenland, dry
ABCTpPMS | Austria

Yp6aHuxod BnaydppaHkuil, n/cyxoe | 750Mn
Urbanihof Blaufrankish, semi-dry
ABCTpMS | Austria

LaTo JTamoT-Cuccak O-Mepgok ®a6p 750Mn

Ae HaTtiop CaH Cionbodut, bopao cyxoe|
Chateau Lamothe-Cissac Haut-Médoc Fabre, dry

dpaHuma |France

LUATO ®OHBEP JTKOBEPOH 2016 O-MEOOK, 750mMn
Bopno, cyxoe|

Chateau Fonver Luberon 2016 Hautt-Médoc,Bordo, dry
dpaHuua | France

4900 P

4900 P

5200 P

5900 P

5500 P

KPEMJIEHOE BUHO | FORTIFIED WINES

MopTBeiH Py6m MopTo | Port wine Ruby Porto 50Mn 490 P

MopTyranus | Portugal

750Mn 7350 P

Xepec AnexaHppo ®uHo, 6enbii, cyxon | 50MnA 370 P

Aecovi-Jerez Alexandro Fino, dry
McnaHu4 | Spain

750Mn 7350 P



